Indian Institute of Tehnology Kharagpur

Academic (PGS&R) Section

No:IIT/Acad(PGS&R)/PhD&MS/Sem.Regn./Spring/2016-2017/

Date: 07-12-2016

Fee Structure for Spring Semester (2016-2017) Registration for existing PhD & MS students

Hall of Residence Sl. | Items/Particulars Amount (Rs.) Amount (Rs.)
No. (For General/OBC) | (For SC/ST/PwD)

Any Hall other than 1. | Tuition Fee 2500.00 00.00

ZH/Institute ii. | Consolidated other non-refundable fees 4100.00 4100.00

Quarter iii. | Mess Charges/Advance 13500.00 13500.00

iv. | Hall Establishment Charge 15200.00 15200.00

v. | Hostel Overhead Charges 600.00 600.00

vi. | Arrears of Insurance Premium 1039.00 1039.00

vii. | Arrears of Gymkhana fees 100.00 100.00

TOTAL: 37039.00 34539.00

Institute/SRIC-Project | i. | Tuition Fee 2500.00 00.00

Staff Quarter ii. | Consolidated other non-refundable fees 2750.00 2750.00

iii. | Hall Establishment Charges 15200.00 15200.00

v. | Hostel Overhead Charges 600.00 600.00

vi. | Arrears of Insurance Premium 1039.00 1039.00

vii. | Arrears of Gymkhana fees 100.00 100.00

TOTAL: 22189.00 19689.00

Outside Hall i. | Tuition Fee 2500.00 00.00

ii. | Consolidated other non-refundable fees 3300.00 3300.00

iii. | Hall Establishment Charges 15200.00 15200.00

iv. | Hostel Overhead Charges 600.00 600.00

v. | Arrears of Insurance Premium 1039.00 1039.00

vi. | Arrears of Gymkhana fees 100.00 100.00

TOTAL: 22739.00 20239.00

Zakir Hussain i. | Tuition Fee 2500.00 00.00

Apartments ii. | Consolidated other non-refundable fees 4340.00 4340.00

iii. | Hall Establishment Charges 15200.00 15200.00

vi. | Hostel Overhead Charges 600.00 600.00

v. | Arrears of Insurance Premium 1039.00 1039.00

vi. | Arrears of Gymkhana fees 100.00 100.00

TOTAL: 23779.00 21279.00

Withdrawal Tuition Fee 2500.00 00.00

Candidates
TOTAL: 2500.00 00.00
N.B.: 100% Tuition fee Waiver for SC/ST/PwD students. { ‘)
* The above fees are subject to revision from time to time. \ 79)‘
Assistant Regiétrar (PGS&R)

Copy to:-

1. All Heads of the Department/Centre/Schbol

2. Chai

an, ERP Cell

~ Chairman, Hall Management Centre

4. Deputy Registrar (F&A)
5. Assistant Registrar (Accounts)

6. File copy




